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Nom du projet : COLISEE
Identification Appel : Date : 2005/08/15

Heure début: | 09:37:00

Heure fin: 09:38:53

Durée : 00h01m53s
No. de conversation : 2005-08-15 09h37
Type: Transcription |E Traduction |:|
Langue(s) : Francais |:| ‘ Anglais & Autre(s) :_
Identification Personnes : a) Nick RIZZUTO (NR)

b) Joe BORSELLINO (JB)

No de téléphones interceptés :
No téléphone entrant/ sortant :

Contenu de la conversation

De 00:00:06 a 00:01:50

1. IB: Hello. 00:00:16

2. NR: Yeah Joe.

3. JB: Yeah.

4. NR: Yeah. OK.Stephane mi chiama senti cca (trad: Stephane called me),
ah, he goes fuck, | would have liked to see you before, | says huh,
what's the difference, you know?

JB: Yeah.

6. NR: Meet me at Joe's, OK, he goes | think, | know what he wants to talk
about, and huh, for those guys,he goes Je penserais pas que ca va
marcher. Anyways that's one thing.

7. JB: Yeah.

8. NR: Then he says then OK, after we take ten minutes recess and we'll
talk afterwards. So what do | do? Should | go see him now and
confront him with all the fucking things and then come to your office
like around ten/ten-fifteen, or see him after?

9. IB: Hey you know what? Go see him now.

10. NR: Yeah.

11. JB: And if you don't have to come here no problem for me, like we' us
we'll talk later tonight or tomorrow morning.

12. NR: OK OK OK.

13. JB: Say Joe wants.

14. NR: Why, why, should we-- why why should'nt we come there? 00:01:00

15. JB: Ah beh.

16. NR: What was the main issues, | mean, you guy, you know, | mean, like
the [inaudible].



Présentateur
Zone de texte 
12P-1549.2


17.

18.
19.

20.
21.

22.
23.

24.
25.

26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

NR:

JB:

NR:

JB:

NR:

JB:

NR:

JB:

NR:

JB:

NR:

JB:

NR:

JB:

NR:

JB:

NR:

| was gonna bring it up that these guys are coming up | want to know
what to fucking tell them. OK?

Exactly. That's [inaudible].

Ti ci ai a dire (trad: you need to tell him). That's why we're meeting.
Now, if you go talk to him before it's better. OK?

OK.

Se ci porti stu discorso (trad: If you bring this up) and then you tell
him at the end of all that we see me I'm gonna think about I'm
gonna call Joe I'm gonna tell him what to do with these guys.

OK.

Tu ci dici cca (trad: you tell him that) you gonna think about, | don't
wanna see Joe now. Cosi (trad : Like that).
OK.

Puoi nuautri ne parlamo (trad: then will talk) because at one point,
at one point | have to make a decision with these guys, you know.
Mah yeah, you have to make a decision, | know that.

So, so.
Either or either way, fuck.

So you, that's why, you meet with them and say you're gonna think
about them.
OK Very good.

And then you meet with me tomorrow, or. OK?
OK. Bye.
Chiamami doppo (trad: call me later) bye.

Yeah, bye.
[FIN]
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